Networking
Products
Ask us about our complete line of power and networking products.
7 Field Lane • Belmont, NH 03220 • 1.603.267.8865
sales@milpower.com • www.milpower.com
The MILTECH 471 Module is a member of
ISPDS (Integrated Soldier Power and Data
Management Systems) product line. This unit

Networking
Products
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-471-000 USB3 To ETH Smart Power and Communication Grid
2-CBL471PWR J1 - MT471 - Power Cable
2-CBL471USB3 J2-J6 - MT471 - USB3 Cable
2-CBL471LAN J7 & J9 - MT471 - LAN Cable
2-CBL471MNG J8 - MT471 - USB2 MNG Cable
2-CBL471KIT MILTECH 471 Cable Set